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ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE

ADDITIONAL QUESTION PREVIOUSLY RELEASED

ASK ALL:
WHADVANT In general, how much do White people benefit from advantages in society that Black people
do not have?
A great A fair Not too Not No
deal amount much at all answer
July 8-18, 2021 31 27 24 17 1
July 27-Aug 2, 2020 33 26 23 15 1
Sep 3-15, 2019 29 29 23 18 1
Feb 25-Mar 11, 20187 30 28 25 16 2
Aug 8-Aug 21, 2017 26 29 28 16 1
Jun 7-Jul 5, 2016 24 29 25 19 2

ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE
On a different subject...
ASK ALL:

PROG_RRETRO How much progress, if any, do you think the country has made over the last 50 years
toward ensuring equal rights for all Americans regardless of their racial or ethnic

backgrounds?
July 8-18
2021

48 A lot

45 A little

7 None at all
1 No answer

1 In Feb 25-Mar 11, 2018 and prior, question was worded: “How much, if at all, do white people benefit from advantages in

society that black people do not have?”
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ASK ALL:

PROG_RNEED How much more, if anything, needs to be done to ensure equal rights for all Americans
regardless of their racial or ethnic backgrounds?

ASK IF A LOT MORE NEEDS TO BE DONE (PROG_RNEED=1) [N=5,145]:

PROG_RNEED2b  Which comes closer to your view about what needs to be done to ensure equal rights for all

Americans regardless of their racial or ethnic backgrounds -- even if neither is exactly
right? [RANDOMIZE]

July 8-18
2021
50 A lot
25 Most U.S. laws and major institutions need to be completely

rebuilt because they are fundamentally biased against
some racial and ethnic groups

24 While there are many inequities in U.S. laws and institutions,
necessary changes can be made by working within the
current systems

1 No answer
34 A little
15 Nothing at all
1 No answer

ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE

ASK ALL:

SOCIETY Do you think each of the following is generally good or bad for our society?
[SHOW ITEMS ON TWO PAGES AS SET BELOW; RANDOMIZE ITEMS WITHIN PAGES
AND RANDOMIZE ORDER OF PAGES; REVERSE ORDER FOR HALF OF SAMPLE]

Very Somewhat Neither good Somewhat Very
good good nor bad bad bad No
for society  for society for society for society  for society answer
SOCIETY_RHIST Increased public attention to
the history of slavery and
racism
in America
July 8-18, 2021 30 23 21 14 11 1

ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE

ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS PREVIOUSLY RELEASED

ASK ALL:
PARTY In politics today, do you consider yourself a:
ASK IF INDEP/SOMETHING ELSE (PARTY=3 or 4) OR MISSING [N=4,104]:

PARTYLN As of today do you lean more to...?
Something No Lean Lean
Republican Democrat Independent else answer Rep Dem
25 31 28 15 2 19 20

Party and Partyln asked in a prior survey.
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